

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A - Construction with material of Road from Karam to Chauraha under money (or)					
Agency - Sr. Agent Karam Jha					
Agreement No - 26533/2022-23					
Date of start - 05/08/2022					
Date of completion - 04/08/2023					
Rate - 0.5271 Rs/m					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Construction of Refuse					
of 1000 sq. ft. area					
P - (62) = 3 Nos					

C R 4152 = 25/ea	R	12,418 =
(2) Construction of Refuse		
511 or 4 Bur free		
P - (62) = 14 Nos		
C R 1922 = 05/ea	R	26909 =
(3) Clearing and grading Road		
Low relays up to 11		
P - (62) = 1.19 km		
C R 5497 = 14/ha	R	65,636 =
(4) PLY & fitting of hydrant		
manhole in formation at 11		
P - (62) = 3 Nos		
C R 9873 = 22/ea	R	29620 =

c/o R 134583 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			815	1,24,583	
(5) ✓ Construction of road					
1 road to 100m or more					
For 100m or more					
vide T.M.B. 1286					
P - (5) to (10)					3788.88
@ R 240 = 30/m ²					R 9,10,468 =
(6) ✓ Construction of road					
road to 100m or more					
100m or more					
For 100m or more					
vide T.M.B. 1286					
P - (5) to (10)					8840.72 m ²
@ R 179 = 99/m ²					R 15,86,821 =

(7) ✓ Construction of road					
road to 100m or more					
100m or more					
For 100m or more					
vide T.M.B. 1286					
P - (5) to (10)					688.09 m ²
@ R 242 = 22/m ²					R 5,61,207 =
(8) ✓ Construction of G.P. by					
Providy well - G.P. by					
vide T.M.B.					
P - (11)					1046.25 m ²
P - (35)					1514.70 m ²
P - (52)					871.10 m ²
					2698.05 m ²
@ R 3448 = 23/m ²					R 91,31,085 =

Continuation

1123, 24, 164

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		DIF	As 1,23,24	1692m
(9/9) PLY 1000 sq ft				
compactly NDA - 6000 sq ft				
as per T/S				
P-(60) =		976.96m ²		
C/R 4334 =		99/m ²		R 42,34,623
(10/10) PLY 900 sq ft				
cal (555) - T/S				
vid 700				
P-(60) =		11631.36m ²		
C/R 49 =		64/m ²		R 5,77,381
(11/11) PLY 900 sq ft				
cal - (1255) - T/S				

P-(60) =	11631.36m ²		
C/R 16 =	84/m ²		R 19,58,72

(12/12) PLY 1000 sq ft			
close grade DENT - T/S			
P-(60) =	11631.36m ²		
C/R 235 =	66/m ²		R 27,41,046

(13/13) construction uniform			
plan const work - 1900m			
cutting - as per T/S			
P-(65) =	220.80m ²		
and 4 =	220.32m ²		
C/R 7891 =	03/m ²		R 17,38,552

c/o R 2,18,11,638m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			D.P. 2, 18,		11,638
(14/14) 1st Ry Borell 2011g 14m					
on prepared ... as per T/S					
urd no. no -		1286			
Pav - ①		180.5003			
end at -		180.0001			
C.R. 486.03/m ²					R 87539
(15/16) R.C.C. mis grade Kilm. m					
- - - - - km. p. line					
urd T.S. P - (65)					
= 4 Nos @ R 2535.81/ea					
					R 10143
(17/17) P - (65) = 14 Nos					
C.R. 692.80/ea					R 96992
(17/19) P.V. & Boring 6 Retn.					
rebar holes ... 600mm					
equelator & trah					
P - (65) = 12 Nos					
C.R. 3998.67/ea					R 47984
(18/20) 600mm ord. circle					
P - (65) = 10 Nos					
C.R. 5012.23/ea					R 50122
(19/21) 600mm x 450mm Reel length					
P - (65) = 6 Nos					
C.R. 4908.39/ea					R 29,450
					C/R 2,20,46,575

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			DIP R.	220	46,575.20
(20/22) P.C.C. 15 grade					
Bricklay plaster - 711					
vid nomo - 1286					
P - (20) = 30401					
C.R. 555 - 27/each				P	16,658.20
(21/23) Planting 4 trees by 14					
road p.c.c. - 1600 year					
vid nomo - 1286					
Pax - (20) = 30944					
C.R. 1066 - 24/each				R	324,167.20
(22/24) Road marking with 14L					
approximate measurement					
			10140		
Pax - vide T.M.D. - (66)					
			608.400		
vide nomo - 1286					
Pax - (20) = 73,600					
			682.000		
C.R. 744 - 10/m ²				R	507,476.20
(23/25) B/L m excavator for					
structure - 118					
vid T.M.D. Pax (66)					
			218.000		
C.R. 289 - 20/m ²				P	630,672.00
C.R. 2,29,57,943.20					

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Material is taken out for site (This bill only)			
(1)	soil	€ 546 gonds/	= 9923.12 m ³
	@	34 = 81/m ³	→ Rs. 2,45,424 =
(2)	BRICK		
	BRICK	=	11143 M ³
	@	Rs. 5-29/each	Rs. 58946 =
	Fine sand	=	6.81 m ³
	@	Rs. 141 = 85/m ³	Rs. 966 =
	C/O	TOTAL	Rs. 405336 =
(3)			